
2^ fase Memorial Mario Piacenti - Lombardia
Dal 19/05/2024 al 19/05/2024

BOWLING

-

Risultati aggiornati il: 08/04/2024 16:50:28

REGOLAMENTO

Classifica Doppio
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media Doppio

1 INSUBRIA A.S.D. GIADA ROSSONI F/A 164 204 201 220 192 197 1178 196.33 2184

TIZIANA REDUZZI F/D 15 146 134 158 136 155 187 1006 167.67

2 REVOLUTION TEAM ROWENA RAGO F/D 15 170 168 163 169 164 151 1075 179.17 2181

NIEVA RODIL F/C 10 175 216 171 188 138 158 1106 184.33

3 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

LUCIA ZANTONINI F/B 5 188 167 220 180 164 219 1168 194.67 2164

CARMEN SECCHI F/B 5 135 155 118 192 182 184 996 166.00

4 PHOENIX CREW CAROLA TAGLIANETTI F/C 10 166 163 138 168 169 158 1022 170.33 2143

STEFANIA REDUZZI F/C 10 168 157 185 206 179 166 1121 186.83

5 REVOLUTION TEAM NORA HERNANDEZ F/D 15 109 148 142 176 156 170 991 165.17 2132

MARIA CITADEL
ALCANTARA

F/C 10 163 157 248 170 168 175 1141 190.17

6 INSUBRIA A.S.D. EMANUELA IACOVONE F/C 10 130 150 163 152 140 145 940 156.67 2097

SIMONA PIA MARIA
FASOL

F/A 192 203 172 211 182 197 1157 192.83

7 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

NANCY HERNANDEZ F/D 15 135 119 124 141 151 121 881 146.83 2058

ZENAIDA IGNACIO F/D 15 197 201 191 183 162 153 1177 196.17

8 INSUBRIA A.S.D. CLAUDIA FINOTTI F/C 10 194 144 201 181 142 170 1092 182.00 2055

MARIA CRIS ROMAN F/C 10 123 133 181 179 123 164 963 160.50

9 REVOLUTION TEAM ALESSANDRA
SPAGNUOLO

F/C 10 156 141 110 160 156 178 961 160.17 2047

GIADA CORONA F/A 169 198 176 191 174 178 1086 181.00

10 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

CRISELE ARIOLA F/B 5 150 154 164 165 171 158 992 165.33 1982

GRAZIA LOCATELLI F/B 5 173 152 174 160 137 164 990 165.00

11 B.C. Split Varese MARCELLA CLAOTI F/C 10 125 162 239 165 127 104 982 163.67 1980

ROBERTA BUZZI F/C 10 138 159 160 160 168 153 998 166.33

12 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

MA.WILLYN TUGBO F/D 15 188 146 137 171 149 154 1035 172.50 1979

AMADEA PENA F/D 15 160 137 142 137 130 148 944 157.33

13 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ELEN FACHERIS F/B 5 183 146 165 163 147 169 1003 167.17 1974

MARZIA RIZZO F/A 179 157 147 140 171 177 971 161.83

14 B.C. Split Varese NICOLETTA MANENTI F/B 5 150 135 166 156 180 192 1009 168.17 1960

LUIGIA COLELLI F/D 15 163 151 147 104 139 157 951 158.50

15 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

PRECEDES CABRAL F/C 10 201 215 142 180 159 150 1107 184.50 1943

PAULINA BOGUMIL F/D 15 109 140 135 115 116 131 836 139.33

16 B.C. Split Varese WILMA MATULIN F/D 15 198 145 109 128 137 175 982 163.67 1941

KATHERINE CANTOS F/C 10 165 130 164 157 158 125 959 159.83

17 ASD PIRANHA MARA TEDALDI F/D 15 147 158 146 132 147 161 981 163.50 1939

MARY PAPA F/D 15 144 138 118 138 180 150 958 159.67
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18 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

MEME' MOLLICA F/C 10 198 178 154 140 138 146 1014 169.00 1938

VICTORIA MARAMOT F/D 15 155 143 115 146 147 128 924 154.00

19 PHOENIX CREW RITA SCARPELLA F/D 15 130 164 108 111 149 128 880 146.67 1931

CARMELA FURLAN F/D 15 199 150 116 179 179 138 1051 175.17

20 INSUBRIA A.S.D. EMANUELA NONNA F/D 15 141 128 128 140 119 130 876 146.00 1928

MARTINA GAGLIO F/C 10 150 175 139 189 149 190 1052 175.33

21 INSUBRIA A.S.D. SILVIA ROVELLI F/D 15 104 165 139 132 141 179 950 158.33 1927

NELLY SALA F/D 15 113 168 159 144 135 168 977 162.83

22 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

ANA MARIA ABANTE F/D 15 156 124 182 154 159 142 1007 167.83 1899

LOIDA MENDOZA F/C 10 161 130 147 148 125 121 892 148.67

23 B.C. Split Varese CORAZON DE AMOR F/D 15 132 145 103 161 136 134 901 150.17 1862

ZENETTE PITEL F/C 10 121 126 168 156 192 138 961 160.17

24 B.C. Split Varese CZARINA MAY NAVALES F/D 15 173 132 144 178 122 137 976 162.67 1847

SUSAN ZAMORA F/C 10 126 130 142 156 105 152 871 145.17

25 A.S. Lions Bowling Club VIVIANA LAMPERTI F/D 15 131 105 128 163 146 131 894 149.00 1783

MARISA CONTIN F/D 15 141 153 112 113 158 122 889 148.17

26 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

AILEEN DE CASTRO F/D 15 125 122 131 169 122 164 923 153.83 1750

ZARENA DE LUNA F/ES 18 114 127 110 140 126 102 827 137.83

27 B.C. Split Varese ISABELLA PIGNATARO F/D 15 141 151 120 111 121 125 859 143.17 1744

MARIVIC CRUZAT F/D 15 117 156 142 121 124 135 885 147.50

28 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano
Team

GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO F/D 15 149 107 124 145 117 135 867 144.50 1739

LUZVIMINDA
MONSERRAT

F/ES 18 113 123 121 158 112 137 872 145.33

29 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ELENA ARRIU F/B 5 198 161 189 178 179 203 1138 189.67 1138

30 A.S. COBRA BOWLING
1963 MI

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ F/D 15 179 122 135 179 155 135 995 165.83 995

31 A.S. Lions Bowling Club TATIANA GRIECI F/D 15 130 163 146 123 123 134 909 151.50 909

Classifica Singolo
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 INSUBRIA A.S.D. GIADA ROSSONI F/A 164 204 201 220 192 197 1178 196.33

2 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team ZENAIDA IGNACIO F/D 15 197 201 191 183 162 153 1177 196.17

3 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI LUCIA ZANTONINI F/B 5 188 167 220 180 164 219 1168 194.67

4 INSUBRIA A.S.D. SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL F/A 192 203 172 211 182 197 1157 192.83

5 REVOLUTION TEAM MARIA CITADEL ALCANTARA F/C 10 163 157 248 170 168 175 1141 190.17

6 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ELENA ARRIU F/B 5 198 161 189 178 179 203 1138 189.67

7 PHOENIX CREW STEFANIA REDUZZI F/C 10 168 157 185 206 179 166 1121 186.83

8 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI PRECEDES CABRAL F/C 10 201 215 142 180 159 150 1107 184.50

9 REVOLUTION TEAM NIEVA RODIL F/C 10 175 216 171 188 138 158 1106 184.33

10 INSUBRIA A.S.D. CLAUDIA FINOTTI F/C 10 194 144 201 181 142 170 1092 182.00

11 REVOLUTION TEAM GIADA CORONA F/A 169 198 176 191 174 178 1086 181.00

12 REVOLUTION TEAM ROWENA RAGO F/D 15 170 168 163 169 164 151 1075 179.17

13 INSUBRIA A.S.D. MARTINA GAGLIO F/C 10 150 175 139 189 149 190 1052 175.33

14 PHOENIX CREW CARMELA FURLAN F/D 15 199 150 116 179 179 138 1051 175.17

15 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team MA.WILLYN TUGBO F/D 15 188 146 137 171 149 154 1035 172.50

16 PHOENIX CREW CAROLA TAGLIANETTI F/C 10 166 163 138 168 169 158 1022 170.33

17 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI MEME' MOLLICA F/C 10 198 178 154 140 138 146 1014 169.00
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18 B.C. Split Varese NICOLETTA MANENTI F/B 5 150 135 166 156 180 192 1009 168.17

19 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI ANA MARIA ABANTE F/D 15 156 124 182 154 159 142 1007 167.83

20 PHOENIX CREW TIZIANA REDUZZI F/D 15 146 134 158 136 155 187 1006 167.67

21 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ELEN FACHERIS F/B 5 183 146 165 163 147 169 1003 167.17

22 B.C. Split Varese ROBERTA BUZZI F/C 10 138 159 160 160 168 153 998 166.33

23 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI CARMEN SECCHI F/B 5 135 155 118 192 182 184 996 166.00

24 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ F/D 15 179 122 135 179 155 135 995 165.83

25 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI CRISELE ARIOLA F/B 5 150 154 164 165 171 158 992 165.33

26 REVOLUTION TEAM NORA HERNANDEZ F/D 15 109 148 142 176 156 170 991 165.17

27 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI GRAZIA LOCATELLI F/B 5 173 152 174 160 137 164 990 165.00

28 B.C. Split Varese WILMA MATULIN F/D 15 198 145 109 128 137 175 982 163.67

29 B.C. Split Varese MARCELLA CLAOTI F/C 10 125 162 239 165 127 104 982 163.67

30 ASD PIRANHA MARA TEDALDI F/D 15 147 158 146 132 147 161 981 163.50

31 INSUBRIA A.S.D. NELLY SALA F/D 15 113 168 159 144 135 168 977 162.83

32 B.C. Split Varese CZARINA MAY NAVALES F/D 15 173 132 144 178 122 137 976 162.67

33 INSUBRIA A.S.D. MARZIA RIZZO F/A 179 157 147 140 171 177 971 161.83

34 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team MARIA CRIS ROMAN F/C 10 123 133 181 179 123 164 963 160.50

35 REVOLUTION TEAM ALESSANDRA SPAGNUOLO F/C 10 156 141 110 160 156 178 961 160.17

36 B.C. Split Varese ZENETTE PITEL F/C 10 121 126 168 156 192 138 961 160.17

37 Team Play Up Milano KATHERINE CANTOS F/C 10 165 130 164 157 158 125 959 159.83

38 B.C. Nerviano MARY PAPA F/D 15 144 138 118 138 180 150 958 159.67

39 B.C. Nerviano LUIGIA COLELLI F/D 15 163 151 147 104 139 157 951 158.50

40 INSUBRIA A.S.D. SILVIA ROVELLI F/D 15 104 165 139 132 141 179 950 158.33

41 Team Play Up Milano AMADEA PENA F/D 15 160 137 142 137 130 148 944 157.33

42 INSUBRIA A.S.D. EMANUELA IACOVONE F/C 10 130 150 163 152 140 145 940 156.67

43 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI VICTORIA MARAMOT F/D 15 155 143 115 146 147 128 924 154.00

44 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team AILEEN DE CASTRO F/D 15 125 122 131 169 122 164 923 153.83

45 A.S. Lions Bowling Club TATIANA GRIECI F/D 15 130 163 146 123 123 134 909 151.50

46 B.C. Split Varese CORAZON DE AMOR F/D 15 132 145 103 161 136 134 901 150.17

47 A.S. Lions Bowling Club VIVIANA LAMPERTI F/D 15 131 105 128 163 146 131 894 149.00

48 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI LOIDA MENDOZA F/C 10 161 130 147 148 125 121 892 148.67

49 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MARISA CONTIN F/D 15 141 153 112 113 158 122 889 148.17

50 B.C. Split Varese MARIVIC CRUZAT F/D 15 117 156 142 121 124 135 885 147.50

51 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team NANCY HERNANDEZ F/D 15 135 119 124 141 151 121 881 146.83

52 PHOENIX CREW RITA SCARPELLA F/D 15 130 164 108 111 149 128 880 146.67

53 INSUBRIA A.S.D. EMANUELA NONNA F/D 15 141 128 128 140 119 130 876 146.00

54 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team LUZVIMINDA MONSERRAT F/ES 18 113 123 121 158 112 137 872 145.33

55 B.C. Split Varese SUSAN ZAMORA F/C 10 126 130 142 156 105 152 871 145.17

56 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team GEMALYN JOY BAGUSO F/D 15 149 107 124 145 117 135 867 144.50

57 B.C. Split Varese ISABELLA PIGNATARO F/D 15 141 151 120 111 121 125 859 143.17

58 A.S. COBRA BOWLING 1963 MI PAULINA BOGUMIL F/D 15 109 140 135 115 116 131 836 139.33

59 A.S. Thunder Bowl Milano Team ZARENA DE LUNA F/ES 18 114 127 110 140 126 102 827 137.83
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